8
Group E  -  Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Fan Range
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
MON-S100 100mm Standard Model 97m³/h £52.89
MON-S100T 100mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 97m³/h £63.83
MON-S100HT 100mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60-90% 97m³/h £71.12
MON-S100PC 100mm Pull Cord Model 97m³/h £56.53
MON-S100PIR 100mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 97m³/h £80.24
MON-1W 100mm Window Kit 97m³/h £35.26
MON-S125S 125mm Standard Model 185m³/h £86.56
MON-S125T 125mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 185m³/h £92.40
MON-S125HT 125mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60-90% 185m³/h £95.32
MON-S125PC 125mm Pull Cord Model 185m³/h £76.63
MON-S125PIR 125mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 185m³/h £104.81
MON-S150S 150mm Standard Model 370m³/h £100.66
MON-S150T 150mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 370m³/h £112.34
MON-S150HT 150mm Timer/Humidistat Model adjustable from 60-90% 370m³/h £121.09
MON-S150PC 150mm Pull Cord Model 370m³/h £106.50
MON-S150PIR 150mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 370m³/h £130.70
Monsoon Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Fan Range
• Can be installed in Zone 1 without transformer*
• Low noise as low as 25 dB(A)
•
• Low energy motor, max consumption only 7.5w
• Complies with both Part F & L
• 3 year guarantee
• Ultimate bathroom fan
• Ceiling or wall mount
• Ball bearing motor
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
MON-SFL100S 100mm Standard Model, 90m³/h £75.08
MON-SFL100T 100mm Timer (2-30 minutes)  Model, 90m³/h £86.34
MON-SFL100HT 100mm Humidistat/Timer (60-90%) Model, 90m³/h £95.22
MON-SFL100PC 100mm Pull Cord Model, 90m³/h £79.70
MON-1W 100mm Window Kit 97m³/h £35.26
*RCD must be present
IP45
IP45
Monsoon Energysaver™ Zone 1 Silence Style
Fan Range
• Can be installed in ZONE 1 without transformer*
• Very low noise, maximum level of 26 dB(A)
•
motor 7.5w max
• 3 year guarantee